
 

 SPARTAN YOUTH WIND SYMPHONY REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
FALL SEMESTER 2024 

Updated 7/15/2024 
(Subject to Change) 

 

 
Sunday, September 8  1:30pm   Section Coaches Meeting 

2:30pm-3:00pm  Parent Meeting  
3:15pm-5:30 pm Full Ensemble  

 
Sunday, September 15  2:00-2:50pm   Chamber Ensembles  
      2:50pm-3:50pm Sectionals for All Instruments 

4:00pm-5:30pm  Full Ensemble (Coaches play in ensemble) 
      
Sunday, September 22  2:00pm-2:50pm Chamber Ensembles 
      2:50pm - 3:50pm Section Rehearsals 
      4:00pm - 5:30pm Full Ensemble 
 
Sunday, September 29            2:00pm-2:50pm Chamber Ensembles 

2:50pm-3:50pm  Masterclasses/Sectionals  
4:00pm-5:30pm  Full Ensemble 

 
Sunday, October 6   2:00pm-2:50pm Chamber Ensembles 

2:50pm-3:50pm  Masterclasses/Sectionals 
4:00pm-5:30pm  Full Ensemble (Coaches play in ensemble) 
 

Sunday, October 13  2:00pm – 2:50pm Chamber Ensembles 
     3:00pm – 3:50pm Masterclasses/Sectionals 
     4:00pm – 5:30pm Full Ensemble 
 
Sunday, October 20  2:00pm-2:50pm Chamber Ensembles 
 (MSU Fall Break)   2:50pm-3:50pm Sectionals for All Instruments 

4:00pm-5:30pm  Full Ensemble 
 
Sunday, October 27  2:00pm-2:50pm Chamber Ensembles (dress rehearsal #1) 

3:00pm-5:30pm  Full Ensemble (Clinic with composer Viet Cuong) 
 

Sunday, November 3  1:00pm – 1: 40pm Chamber Ensembles (dress rehearsal #2) 
      1:45pm – 2:30pm Full Ensemble 

3:00pm  Spartan Spectacular 
 
Sunday, November 10  2:00pm -2:25pm  Chamber Ensemble (warm up rehearsal) 

2:30pm-3:45pm  Chamber Ensemble Recital  
4:00pm-5:30pm  Full Ensemble  

 
Sunday, November 17  3:00pm-5:30pm  Full Ensemble (Dress Rehearsal) 
 
  
Sunday, November 24  3 pm - CONCERT, with MSU Wind Symphony 
      Wharton Center for Performing Arts 

Call Time: 12:30 PM (Lunch will be provided) 



 

 


